
Summer Term Dates 
 

Family Jubilee Bake Off  

 

Wednesday 25th May  
 

Families are invited to take part in a special 'Jubilee Bake Off'.   
At home create a Jubilee themed cake/cupcakes and send 

photos in on dojo by Wednesday 25th May with the chance to 
win a prize. 

 

Queens Platinum Jubilee 
week  

 

Friday 27th May  
The week we are celebrating 70 years for Queen Elizabeth II 
on the British throne, the longest reigning British monarch in 

history.    
 
 

 
Children can come to school wearing something red, blue or 
white and we will be having a school street party/picnic to 

celebrate.   

School close for Summer 
Half Term 

Friday 27th May  

School reopens  Tuesday 7th June   

Rainbow Day  
  

Friday 24th June  
The week is an opportunity to shine a spotlight on being 

proud of who you are. 
Non-Uniform Day- children come to school wearing bright 

rainbow colours. 

End of year reports sent 
out to parents 

Week beginning 4th July  
 
 

KS1 Sports Day  

 
Weather Permitting! 

Monday 11th July 
 
 

  Years 1 and 2 Sports Day 1.45pm start 
 

End of Year Outdoor 
Brass Concert 

 
Weather Permitting! 

 
Details to follow 

 
 

Tuesday 12th July  
 
 
 

https://platinumjubilee.gov.uk/


EYFS Sports Day  

 
Weather Permitting! 

 

Wednesday 13th July  
Reception and Morning Nursery Sports Day 9.15am start 

 
Reception and Afternoon Nursery Sports Day 2.15pm start 

 
30-hour Nursery parents invited to either Sports Day   

KS2 Sports Day 

Weather Permitting! 

Thursday 14th July  
 

Years 3, 4, 5 and 6 Sports Day 1.30pm start  
 

 School closes for the 
Summer holidays 2022 

Tuesday 19th July at 1.30pm 
Gate opening times to follow 

 

Children return to school 
for the start of the 

Autumn Term 

Tuesday 6th September   

 


